
001 |RO 24 0155206F |SI |DA11A01A | 29.04 18:45:29 |
002 |RO 24 0155205F |NPA |DA11A26C | 29.04 18:45:35 |
003 |RO 24 1233457F |SPA |DA11A1F8 | 29.04 18:45:48 |
004 |RO 24 0155199F |SPA |DA11A154 | 29.04 18:46:18 |
005 |RO 24 0155162F |SPA |DA11A043 | 29.04 18:46:31 |
006 |RO 24 0155161F |S |DA11A062 | 29.04 18:46:58 |
007 |RO 24 0155255F |A |DA11A0A5 | 29.04 18:47:02 |
008 |RO 24 0155189M |S |DA1418F4 | 29.04 18:47:06 |
009 |RO 24 0817313F |S |DA119FD8 | 29.04 18:47:19 |
010 |RO 24 1233301F |S |DA119FAA | 29.04 18:47:23 |
011 |RO 24 0155231F |A |DA11A1B6 | 29.04 18:47:27 |
012 |RO 24 1233868F |A |DA119F2E | 29.04 18:47:33 |
013 |RO 24 0155211F |SPA |DA11A119 | 29.04 18:47:37 |
014 |RO 24 0153141F |S |DA119F77 | 29.04 18:47:42 |
015 |RO 24 0155298F |S |DA119EDD | 29.04 18:47:47 |
016 |RO 24 0155208F |S |DA11A0BF | 29.04 18:47:51 |
017 |RO 24 0155252F |S |DA11A2A4 | 29.04 18:47:56 |
018 |RO 24 1233327F |S |DA119F67 | 29.04 18:48:01 |
019 |RO 24 0155209F |A |DA119F0A | 29.04 18:48:06 |
020 |RO 24 0155216F |A |DA119FDF | 29.04 18:48:11 |
021 |RO 24 0155238F |S |DA11A195 | 29.04 18:49:01 |
022 |RO 24 0050264F |A |DA11A291 | 29.04 18:49:13 |
023 |RO 24 1233875F |S |DA11A058 | 29.04 18:49:17 |
024 |RO 24 0151897F |SPA |DA11A211 | 29.04 18:49:22 |
025 |RO 24 0151810F |S |DA11A173 | 29.04 18:49:26 |
026 |RO 24 0153138F |SPA |DA11A2A2 | 29.04 18:49:30 |
027 |RO 24 0155261F |S |DA11A272 | 29.04 18:49:34 |
028 |RO 24 1233455F |S |DA119FCC | 29.04 18:49:37 |
029 |RO 24 1237291F |A |DA11A09B | 29.04 18:49:41 |
030 |RO 24 0155182F |S |DA11A113 | 29.04 18:49:45 |
031 |RO 24 0155228F |A |DA11A003 | 29.04 18:49:50 |
032 |RO 23 0130988F |S |DA11A17C | 29.04 18:49:54 |
033 |RO 24 0155253F |S |DA11A0CB | 29.04 18:49:58 |
034 |RO 24 0155294F |A |DA119F73 | 29.04 18:50:02 |
035 |RO 24 0155274F |S |DA11A1AC | 29.04 18:50:06 |
036 |RO 24 1233316F |A |DA11A00C | 29.04 18:50:11 |
037 |RO 24 0155273F |SPA |DA11A064 | 29.04 18:50:16 |
038 |RO 24 0155193M |S |DA141A06 | 29.04 18:50:49 |
039 |RO 24 0155287M |A |DA141B24 | 29.04 18:50:56 |
040 |RO 24 0050259M |S |DA141AAC | 29.04 18:51:01 |
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041 |RO 23 0794050M |NPA |DA141980 | 29.04 18:51:09 |
042 |RO 24 0155210M |SPA |DA141AFD | 29.04 18:51:18 |
043 |RO 23 0130902M |A |DA1417D6 | 29.04 18:51:22 |
044 |RO 24 0155283M |A |DA14181E | 29.04 18:51:26 |
045 |RO 24 1233321M |S |DA14199F | 29.04 18:51:30 |
046 |RO 24 1237297M |A |DA141AC8 | 29.04 18:51:35 |
047 |RO 24 0155186M |S |DA141942 | 29.04 18:51:40 |
048 |RO 24 0155175M |S |DA1419D1 | 29.04 18:51:45 |
049 |RO 24 0155234M |A |DA1419CF | 29.04 18:51:49 |
050 |RO 24 0155218M |A |DA14189A | 29.04 18:51:54 |
051 |RO 19 0752483M |A |DA141907 | 29.04 18:52:02 |
052 |RO 24 0050373F |A |DA11A23F | 29.04 18:52:07 |
053 |RO 24 1233308M |A |DA141B14 | 29.04 18:52:34 |
054 |RO 19 0739564M |R |DA14193D | 29.04 18:52:47 |
055 |RO 24 0155213M |APA |DA141B2E | 29.04 18:52:52 |
056 |RO 24 0155239M |S |DA1418FE | 29.04 18:52:58 |
057 |RO 23 0791149M |S |DA141922 | 29.04 18:53:03 |
058 |RO 24 0050256M |S |DA141A00 | 29.04 18:53:11 |
059 |RO 24 1233324M |S |DA14197B | 29.04 18:53:16 |
060 |RO 24 0155246M |A |DA1418D3 | 29.04 18:53:20 |
061 |RO 24 0155232M |A |DA141A37 | 29.04 18:53:56 |
062 |RO 18 0070671M |SPA |DA1419B3 | 29.04 18:54:00 |
063 |RO 24 0153278M |A |DA141875 | 29.04 18:54:04 |
064 |RO 24 0050265M |S |DA141A8F | 29.04 18:54:08 |
065 |RO 24 0167017M |A |DA1419D7 | 29.04 18:54:12 |
066 |RO 24 1233303M |S |DA14197E | 29.04 18:54:17 |
067 |RO 24 0155178M |A |DA1417DC | 29.04 18:54:22 |
068 |RO 24 1237281M |A |DA1417B0 | 29.04 18:54:31 |
069 |RO 24 0155156M |S |DA14188A | 29.04 18:54:37 |
070 |RO 24 0155260M |S |DA141959 | 29.04 18:54:49 |
071 |RO 18 0066828M |S |DA141A71 | 29.04 18:54:52 |
072 |RO 23 0130901M |A |DA141B0B | 29.04 18:54:56 |
073 |RO 24 0155188M |A |DA141B21 | 29.04 18:55:00 |
074 |RO 20 0360939M |S |DA141AA8 | 29.04 18:55:03 |
075 |RO 24 0817314M |S |DA1418C6 | 29.04 18:55:06 |
076 |RO 23 1267870M |S |DA1418A3 | 29.04 18:55:10 |
077 |RO 24 1237298M |A |DA14196D | 29.04 18:55:19 |
078 |RO 24 1237487M |S |DA1419E7 | 29.04 18:55:23 |
079 |RO 23 1267795M |S |DA1418AF | 29.04 18:55:35 |
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080 |RO 23 0130924M |S |DA119F61 | 29.04 18:55:39 |
081 |RO 24 0155154M |A |DA1418B9 | 29.04 18:55:49 |
082 |RO 16 0748419M |A |DA14185E | 29.04 18:56:00 |
083 |RO 24 0155159M |S |DA141894 | 29.04 18:56:05 |
084 |RO 24 0050255M |S |DA1419EB | 29.04 18:56:13 |
085 |RO 24 0153146M |N |DA141AC7 | 29.04 18:56:17 |
086 |RO 24 0155157M |SPA |DA1418E3 | 29.04 18:56:21 |
087 |RO 24 0155270F |A |DA119FA2 | 29.04 18:56:46 |
088 |RO 24 0155242F |SPA |DA119FE1 | 29.04 18:56:50 |
089 |RO 24 1237283F |S |DA11A244 | 29.04 18:56:54 |
090 |RO 24 1233313F |S |DA11A0D7 | 29.04 18:57:02 |
091 |RO 24 1237296F |S |DA11A05A | 29.04 18:57:06 |
092 |RO 24 0155163F |APA |DA11A2AD | 29.04 18:57:09 |
093 |RO 24 0155176F |S |DA119F19 | 29.04 18:57:24 |
094 |RO 24 0050257F |S |DA11A001 | 29.04 18:57:28 |
095 |RO 18 1049802F |S |DA11A089 | 29.04 18:57:32 |
096 |RO 24 0155286M |A |DA141AA0 | 29.04 18:57:35 |
097 |RO 24 0155233F |A |DA11A18A | 29.04 18:57:40 |
098 |RO 23 0130999F |N |DA11A1B8 | 29.04 18:57:55 |
099 |RO 23 1245038F |S |DA11A2B0 | 29.04 18:58:02 |
100 |RO 24 1233874F |S |DA11A25B | 29.04 18:58:07 |
101 |RO 24 0155194F |A |DA119F5D | 29.04 18:58:14 |
102 |RO 24 0155224F |A |DA11A17E | 29.04 18:58:18 |
103 |RO 24 0155168F |AG |DA119F7D | 29.04 18:58:22 |
104 |RO 24 0155155F |R |DA119F98 | 29.04 18:58:26 |
105 |RO 24 0155152F |S |DA11A129 | 29.04 18:58:32 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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